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Event 19 Men, 1500m Freestyle Absolutos/All
10.02.2019 - 16:30 Results
Rec Mundial / World Record 14:31.02 SUN Yang CHN London (GBR) 2012
Rec Europeu / European Record 14:34.04 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA London (GBR) 2016
Rec Meeting / Meeting Record 15:28.68 PAPP Mark HUN Lisboa 2017
Rec Nacional / Port.Nat Record 15:15.12 PINA Guilherme Filipe SCP Coimbra 2017
Points: FINA 2018

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

1. SANTO Filipe Miguel 00 Benfica 16:00.36 +0.79 746
50m: 29.72 29.72 450m: 4:47.67 32.67 850m: 9:03.09 32.57 1250m: 13:23.04 31.22

100m: 1:02.27 32.55 500m: 5:20.00 32.33 900m: 9:35.79 32.70 1300m: 13:54.94 31.90
150m: 1:34.82 32.55 550m: 5:51.92 31.92 950m: 10:08.23 32.44 1350m: 14:26.63 31.69
200m: 2:07.01 32.19 600m: 6:24.36 32.44 1000m: 10:41.41 33.18 1400m: 14:58.56 31.93
250m: 2:38.33 31.32 650m: 6:55.46 31.10 1050m: 11:14.48 33.07 1450m: 15:30.01 31.45
300m: 3:10.14 31.81 700m: 7:26.95 31.49 1100m: 11:46.92 32.44 1500m: 16:00.36 30.35
350m: 3:42.52 32.38 750m: 7:58.60 31.65 1150m: 12:19.32 32.40
400m: 4:15.00 32.48 800m: 8:30.52 31.92 1200m: 12:51.82 32.50

2. CARVALHO Jose Paula 98 Benfica 16:00.79 +0.71 745
50m: 30.07 30.07 450m: 4:46.36 32.14 850m: 9:04.22 32.36 1250m: 13:22.21 31.93

100m: 1:01.99 31.92 500m: 5:18.91 32.55 900m: 9:36.65 32.43 1300m: 13:55.08 32.87
150m: 1:34.00 32.01 550m: 5:50.68 31.77 950m: 10:09.13 32.48 1350m: 14:28.03 32.95
200m: 2:06.05 32.05 600m: 6:22.65 31.97 1000m: 10:41.57 32.44 1400m: 15:00.11 32.08
250m: 2:37.99 31.94 650m: 6:54.69 32.04 1050m: 11:14.14 32.57 1450m: 15:31.77 31.66
300m: 3:10.05 32.06 700m: 7:26.87 32.18 1100m: 11:46.67 32.53 1500m: 16:00.79 29.02
350m: 3:41.89 31.84 750m: 7:59.31 32.44 1150m: 12:18.45 31.78
400m: 4:14.22 32.33 800m: 8:31.86 32.55 1200m: 12:50.28 31.83

3. JOSE Diogo Coelho 01 Selecao de Coimbra 16:05.76 +0.70 733
50m: 29.73 29.73 450m: 4:44.97 32.19 850m: 9:03.28 32.23 1250m: 13:25.05 33.10

100m: 1:01.96 32.23 500m: 5:17.50 32.53 900m: 9:36.17 32.89 1300m: 13:57.90 32.85
150m: 1:33.94 31.98 550m: 5:49.78 32.28 950m: 10:08.60 32.43 1350m: 14:30.80 32.90
200m: 2:06.17 32.23 600m: 6:22.49 32.71 1000m: 10:41.57 32.97 1400m: 15:03.38 32.58
250m: 2:37.30 31.13 650m: 6:54.64 32.15 1050m: 11:14.25 32.68 1450m: 15:35.25 31.87
300m: 3:08.69 31.39 700m: 7:26.96 32.32 1100m: 11:46.87 32.62 1500m: 16:05.76 30.51
350m: 3:40.75 32.06 750m: 7:59.02 32.06 1150m: 12:19.41 32.54
400m: 4:12.78 32.03 800m: 8:31.05 32.03 1200m: 12:51.95 32.54

4. CAMPOS Tiago Filipe 99 Rio Maior 16:05.99 +0.85 733
50m: 29.94 29.94 450m: 4:46.45 31.75 850m: 9:04.55 32.78 1250m: 13:27.19 32.63

100m: 1:02.43 32.49 500m: 5:18.51 32.06 900m: 9:37.17 32.62 1300m: 14:00.20 33.01
150m: 1:34.37 31.94 550m: 5:50.80 32.29 950m: 10:10.13 32.96 1350m: 14:32.99 32.79
200m: 2:06.40 32.03 600m: 6:22.51 31.71 1000m: 10:43.09 32.96 1400m: 15:05.21 32.22
250m: 2:38.32 31.92 650m: 6:54.66 32.15 1050m: 11:15.94 32.85 1450m: 15:36.71 31.50
300m: 3:10.53 32.21 700m: 7:26.96 32.30 1100m: 11:48.99 33.05 1500m: 16:05.99 29.28
350m: 3:42.43 31.90 750m: 7:59.22 32.26 1150m: 12:21.78 32.79
400m: 4:14.70 32.27 800m: 8:31.77 32.55 1200m: 12:54.56 32.78

5. BARROS Bruno Rey 01 Sporting 16:30.52 +0.76 679
50m: 29.69 29.69 450m: 4:56.50 33.82 850m: 9:21.40 32.79 1250m: 13:44.65 32.99

100m: 1:02.55 32.86 500m: 5:29.99 33.49 900m: 9:54.37 32.97 1300m: 14:18.00 33.35
150m: 1:35.47 32.92 550m: 6:03.20 33.21 950m: 10:27.26 32.89 1350m: 14:51.60 33.60
200m: 2:08.72 33.25 600m: 6:36.60 33.40 1000m: 10:59.75 32.49 1400m: 15:25.30 33.70
250m: 2:42.40 33.68 650m: 7:09.92 33.32 1050m: 11:33.09 33.34 1450m: 15:58.81 33.51
300m: 3:15.84 33.44 700m: 7:42.79 32.87 1100m: 12:05.61 32.52 1500m: 16:30.52 31.71
350m: 3:49.56 33.72 750m: 8:15.67 32.88 1150m: 12:38.63 33.02
400m: 4:22.68 33.12 800m: 8:48.61 32.94 1200m: 13:11.66 33.03

6. BATE Miguel Ribeiro 99 Alges 16:40.10 +0.72 660
50m: 29.74 29.74 450m: 4:53.23 33.60 850m: 9:19.22 33.42 1250m: 13:50.73 33.87

100m: 1:02.37 32.63 500m: 5:26.70 33.47 900m: 9:52.92 33.70 1300m: 14:24.74 34.01
150m: 1:34.69 32.32 550m: 5:59.78 33.08 950m: 10:26.75 33.83 1350m: 14:58.68 33.94
200m: 2:07.42 32.73 600m: 6:32.71 32.93 1000m: 11:00.24 33.49 1400m: 15:32.78 34.10
250m: 2:40.39 32.97 650m: 7:05.84 33.13 1050m: 11:33.53 33.29 1450m: 16:07.20 34.42
300m: 3:13.43 33.04 700m: 7:38.97 33.13 1100m: 12:07.32 33.79 1500m: 16:40.10 32.90
350m: 3:46.66 33.23 750m: 8:12.42 33.45 1150m: 12:41.82 34.50
400m: 4:19.63 32.97 800m: 8:45.80 33.38 1200m: 13:16.86 35.04
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Event 19, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Absolutos/All

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

7. JORGE Duarte Miguel 01 Galitos / Bresimar 16:45.26 +0.86 650
50m: 30.33 30.33 450m: 4:53.21 33.55 850m: 9:23.17 33.83 1250m: 13:56.36 34.28

100m: 1:02.49 32.16 500m: 5:26.95 33.74 900m: 9:56.63 33.46 1300m: 14:30.53 34.17
150m: 1:35.06 32.57 550m: 6:00.36 33.41 950m: 10:30.64 34.01 1350m: 15:04.45 33.92
200m: 2:07.60 32.54 600m: 6:34.15 33.79 1000m: 11:05.01 34.37 1400m: 15:37.85 33.40
250m: 2:40.12 32.52 650m: 7:07.33 33.18 1050m: 11:39.27 34.26 1450m: 16:12.09 34.24
300m: 3:13.05 32.93 700m: 7:41.17 33.84 1100m: 12:13.48 34.21 1500m: 16:45.26 33.17
350m: 3:46.25 33.20 750m: 8:15.08 33.91 1150m: 12:47.80 34.32
400m: 4:19.66 33.41 800m: 8:49.34 34.26 1200m: 13:22.08 34.28

8. BARBARA Goncalo Gualberto 00 Rio Maior 16:57.21 +0.60 627
50m: 30.50 30.50 450m: 5:00.07 33.63 850m: 9:30.69 33.72 1250m: 14:05.04 34.45

100m: 1:03.90 33.40 500m: 5:33.99 33.92 900m: 10:04.92 34.23 1300m: 14:39.63 34.59
150m: 1:37.57 33.67 550m: 6:07.76 33.77 950m: 10:39.00 34.08 1350m: 15:14.03 34.40
200m: 2:11.48 33.91 600m: 6:41.61 33.85 1000m: 11:13.41 34.41 1400m: 15:48.92 34.89
250m: 2:44.91 33.43 650m: 7:15.23 33.62 1050m: 11:47.64 34.23 1450m: 16:23.40 34.48
300m: 3:19.01 34.10 700m: 7:49.15 33.92 1100m: 12:21.78 34.14 1500m: 16:57.21 33.81
350m: 3:52.68 33.67 750m: 8:22.90 33.75 1150m: 12:56.00 34.22
400m: 4:26.44 33.76 800m: 8:56.97 34.07 1200m: 13:30.59 34.59

9. OLIVEIRA Vitor Teixeira 03 Selecao Portugal 17:05.99 +0.79 611
50m: 30.17 30.17 450m: 5:00.36 34.38 850m: 9:36.64 34.41 1250m: 14:13.78 34.95

100m: 1:03.26 33.09 500m: 5:34.91 34.55 900m: 10:10.79 34.15 1300m: 14:48.50 34.72
150m: 1:36.70 33.44 550m: 6:09.31 34.40 950m: 10:44.95 34.16 1350m: 15:23.29 34.79
200m: 2:10.34 33.64 600m: 6:43.81 34.50 1000m: 11:19.23 34.28 1400m: 15:57.97 34.68
250m: 2:44.06 33.72 650m: 7:18.66 34.85 1050m: 11:54.04 34.81 1450m: 16:32.53 34.56
300m: 3:17.85 33.79 700m: 7:53.37 34.71 1100m: 12:28.94 34.90 1500m: 17:05.99 33.46
350m: 3:51.86 34.01 750m: 8:28.01 34.64 1150m: 13:03.92 34.98
400m: 4:25.98 34.12 800m: 9:02.23 34.22 1200m: 13:38.83 34.91

10. SALDIDA Goncalo Faria 99 Torres Novas 17:07.12 +0.63 609
50m: 32.51 32.51 450m: 5:09.12 34.22 850m: 9:40.11 34.11 1250m: 14:14.64 34.61

100m: 1:07.20 34.69 500m: 5:42.98 33.86 900m: 10:14.61 34.50 1300m: 14:49.64 35.00
150m: 1:41.54 34.34 550m: 6:16.61 33.63 950m: 10:48.80 34.19 1350m: 15:23.97 34.33
200m: 2:16.26 34.72 600m: 6:50.08 33.47 1000m: 11:23.35 34.55 1400m: 15:59.16 35.19
250m: 2:51.04 34.78 650m: 7:23.98 33.90 1050m: 11:57.25 33.90 1450m: 16:33.10 33.94
300m: 3:25.61 34.57 700m: 7:58.13 34.15 1100m: 12:31.29 34.04 1500m: 17:07.12 34.02
350m: 4:00.13 34.52 750m: 8:31.93 33.80 1150m: 13:05.54 34.25
400m: 4:34.90 34.77 800m: 9:06.00 34.07 1200m: 13:40.03 34.49

11. GOMES Goncalo Andre 03 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 17:07.47 +0.62 609
50m: 31.25 31.25 450m: 5:05.78 33.13 850m: 9:40.66 34.01 1250m: 14:16.44 34.54

100m: 1:05.33 34.08 500m: 5:40.08 34.30 900m: 10:15.30 34.64 1300m: 14:51.40 34.96
150m: 1:40.03 34.70 550m: 6:14.21 34.13 950m: 10:49.50 34.20 1350m: 15:25.73 34.33
200m: 2:14.58 34.55 600m: 6:49.16 34.95 1000m: 11:24.47 34.97 1400m: 16:00.85 35.12
250m: 2:48.81 34.23 650m: 7:23.45 34.29 1050m: 11:58.04 33.57 1450m: 16:34.45 33.60
300m: 3:23.32 34.51 700m: 7:58.25 34.80 1100m: 12:32.82 34.78 1500m: 17:07.47 33.02
350m: 3:57.60 34.28 750m: 8:32.16 33.91 1150m: 13:07.13 34.31
400m: 4:32.65 35.05 800m: 9:06.65 34.49 1200m: 13:41.90 34.77

12. MONTEIRO Tomas Penha 02 Alges 17:07.79 +0.74 608
50m: 31.33 31.33 450m: 5:10.42 34.86 850m: 9:47.51 34.38 1250m: 14:21.58 34.36

100m: 1:05.31 33.98 500m: 5:45.55 35.13 900m: 10:21.79 34.28 1300m: 14:55.40 33.82
150m: 1:40.51 35.20 550m: 6:20.58 35.03 950m: 10:56.12 34.33 1350m: 15:29.36 33.96
200m: 2:15.36 34.85 600m: 6:55.19 34.61 1000m: 11:30.43 34.31 1400m: 16:03.17 33.81
250m: 2:50.59 35.23 650m: 7:29.80 34.61 1050m: 12:04.66 34.23 1450m: 16:36.15 32.98
300m: 3:25.47 34.88 700m: 8:04.17 34.37 1100m: 12:38.75 34.09 1500m: 17:07.79 31.64
350m: 4:00.46 34.99 750m: 8:38.52 34.35 1150m: 13:13.03 34.28
400m: 4:35.56 35.10 800m: 9:13.13 34.61 1200m: 13:47.22 34.19

13. FROTA Paulo Andre 02 Selecao de Coimbra 17:24.88 +0.64 579
50m: 30.85 30.85 450m: 5:03.35 34.73 850m: 9:46.18 35.59 1250m: 14:30.42 35.64

100m: 1:04.29 33.44 500m: 5:38.66 35.31 900m: 10:21.86 35.68 1300m: 15:05.35 34.93
150m: 1:38.06 33.77 550m: 6:13.62 34.96 950m: 10:57.29 35.43 1350m: 15:40.31 34.96
200m: 2:11.75 33.69 600m: 6:49.20 35.58 1000m: 11:33.11 35.82 1400m: 16:15.97 35.66
250m: 2:45.60 33.85 650m: 7:24.50 35.30 1050m: 12:08.04 34.93 1450m: 16:51.16 35.19
300m: 3:19.57 33.97 700m: 7:59.76 35.26 1100m: 12:42.82 34.78 1500m: 17:24.88 33.72
350m: 3:54.22 34.65 750m: 8:35.27 35.51 1150m: 13:18.92 36.10
400m: 4:28.62 34.40 800m: 9:10.59 35.32 1200m: 13:54.78 35.86



anleventos.com Online results: anlisboa.info/live facebook.com/assocnatacaolisboa
Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964 Registered to Associação de Natação de Lisboa 12.02.2019 10:57 - Page 3

Event 19, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Absolutos/All

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

14. MACHADO Martim Miranda 03 Uniao Coimbra 17:37.84 +0.81 558
50m: 31.47 31.47 450m: 5:06.79 34.04 850m: 9:46.52 35.46 1250m: 14:35.15 36.97

100m: 1:05.41 33.94 500m: 5:40.75 33.96 900m: 10:21.78 35.26 1300m: 15:11.86 36.71
150m: 1:39.90 34.49 550m: 6:15.08 34.33 950m: 10:56.65 34.87 1350m: 15:48.93 37.07
200m: 2:14.18 34.28 600m: 6:50.02 34.94 1000m: 11:32.44 35.79 1400m: 16:25.77 36.84
250m: 2:49.02 34.84 650m: 7:24.95 34.93 1050m: 12:09.00 36.56 1450m: 17:02.32 36.55
300m: 3:23.49 34.47 700m: 8:00.00 35.05 1100m: 12:45.88 36.88 1500m: 17:37.84 35.52
350m: 3:58.43 34.94 750m: 8:35.52 35.52 1150m: 13:22.04 36.16
400m: 4:32.75 34.32 800m: 9:11.06 35.54 1200m: 13:58.18 36.14

15. DUARTE Pedro Esteves 03 Desportivo Cova da Piedade 17:47.45 +0.72 543
50m: 31.88 31.88 450m: 5:15.64 35.85 850m: 10:04.53 36.24 1250m: 14:50.45 35.76

100m: 1:06.86 34.98 500m: 5:51.23 35.59 900m: 10:40.12 35.59 1300m: 15:26.18 35.73
150m: 1:42.32 35.46 550m: 6:27.31 36.08 950m: 11:16.22 36.10 1350m: 16:01.55 35.37
200m: 2:17.87 35.55 600m: 7:02.97 35.66 1000m: 11:51.85 35.63 1400m: 16:37.48 35.93
250m: 2:53.75 35.88 650m: 7:38.97 36.00 1050m: 12:27.97 36.12 1450m: 17:13.99 36.51
300m: 3:29.24 35.49 700m: 8:15.29 36.32 1100m: 13:03.38 35.41 1500m: 17:47.45 33.46
350m: 4:04.62 35.38 750m: 8:52.02 36.73 1150m: 13:39.23 35.85
400m: 4:39.79 35.17 800m: 9:28.29 36.27 1200m: 14:14.69 35.46

16. VIEGAS Hugo Miguel 02 Natacao Olhao 17:49.99 +0.74 539
50m: 31.10 31.10 450m: 5:15.35 36.32 850m: 10:02.92 35.81 1250m: 14:52.77 36.39

100m: 1:05.35 34.25 500m: 5:51.12 35.77 900m: 10:38.73 35.81 1300m: 15:28.54 35.77
150m: 1:40.58 35.23 550m: 6:27.55 36.43 950m: 11:15.21 36.48 1350m: 16:04.55 36.01
200m: 2:15.73 35.15 600m: 7:03.77 36.22 1000m: 11:51.34 36.13 1400m: 16:40.42 35.87
250m: 2:51.82 36.09 650m: 7:40.01 36.24 1050m: 12:27.90 36.56 1450m: 17:16.35 35.93
300m: 3:27.16 35.34 700m: 8:15.86 35.85 1100m: 13:03.94 36.04 1500m: 17:49.99 33.64
350m: 4:03.24 36.08 750m: 8:51.97 36.11 1150m: 13:40.30 36.36
400m: 4:39.03 35.79 800m: 9:27.11 35.14 1200m: 14:16.38 36.08

17. CRISTINO Guilherme Matias 03 Uniao Piedense 17:51.19 +0.68 537
50m: 32.49 32.49 450m: 5:19.59 36.51 850m: 10:06.72 35.77 1250m: 14:52.30 36.22

100m: 1:07.60 35.11 500m: 5:55.52 35.93 900m: 10:42.40 35.68 1300m: 15:28.35 36.05
150m: 1:43.18 35.58 550m: 6:31.85 36.33 950m: 11:18.24 35.84 1350m: 16:04.84 36.49
200m: 2:19.09 35.91 600m: 7:07.43 35.58 1000m: 11:53.70 35.46 1400m: 16:41.18 36.34
250m: 2:55.07 35.98 650m: 7:43.46 36.03 1050m: 12:29.66 35.96 1450m: 17:16.55 35.37
300m: 3:31.07 36.00 700m: 8:19.16 35.70 1100m: 13:05.08 35.42 1500m: 17:51.19 34.64
350m: 4:07.24 36.17 750m: 8:55.15 35.99 1150m: 13:40.83 35.75
400m: 4:43.08 35.84 800m: 9:30.95 35.80 1200m: 14:16.08 35.25

18. JORGE Tiago Miguel 03 Rio Maior 18:07.75 +0.60 513
50m: 31.67 31.67 450m: 5:20.48 36.11 850m: 10:13.19 36.67 1250m: 15:05.75 36.30

100m: 1:07.21 35.54 500m: 5:57.02 36.54 900m: 10:49.98 36.79 1300m: 15:42.54 36.79
150m: 1:42.90 35.69 550m: 6:33.19 36.17 950m: 11:26.31 36.33 1350m: 16:18.75 36.21
200m: 2:19.46 36.56 600m: 7:10.34 37.15 1000m: 12:03.20 36.89 1400m: 16:55.36 36.61
250m: 2:54.95 35.49 650m: 7:46.51 36.17 1050m: 12:39.45 36.25 1450m: 17:32.00 36.64
300m: 3:31.42 36.47 700m: 8:23.11 36.60 1100m: 13:16.24 36.79 1500m: 18:07.75 35.75
350m: 4:07.66 36.24 750m: 8:59.83 36.72 1150m: 13:52.55 36.31
400m: 4:44.37 36.71 800m: 9:36.52 36.69 1200m: 14:29.45 36.90

19. FERREIRA Antonio Maria 00 Palmela Desporto 18:34.36 +0.63 477
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 32.59 32.59 450m: 5:32.92 37.49 850m: 10:30.19 36.98 1250m: 15:30.61 37.80
100m: 1:09.24 36.65 500m: 6:10.76 37.84 900m: 11:07.65 37.46 1300m: 16:08.58 37.97
150m: 1:46.26 37.02 550m: 6:47.93 37.17 950m: 11:44.74 37.09 1350m: 16:45.19 36.61
200m: 2:24.30 38.04 600m: 7:25.18 37.25 1000m: 12:22.56 37.82 1400m: 17:22.37 37.18
250m: 3:01.70 37.40 650m: 8:01.58 36.40 1050m: 12:59.71 37.15 1450m: 17:58.64 36.27
300m: 3:39.87 38.17 700m: 8:39.05 37.47 1100m: 13:37.06 37.35 1500m: 18:34.36 35.72
350m: 4:17.33 37.46 750m: 9:15.70 36.65 1150m: 14:14.62 37.56
400m: 4:55.43 38.10 800m: 9:53.21 37.51 1200m: 14:52.81 38.19


